NEWBERRY COUNTY

2012 TAX LEVY

COUNTY MILLS
General Fund 128.6
GO Bonds 7.3
Community Services 6.3
Reserve Fund 0.0
TOTAL COUNTY 142.2
SCHOOLS
General Fund 186.8
GO Bonds 53.0
TOTAL SCHOOLS 239.8

TOTAL 2012 TAX LEVY  382.0

2012 Anticipated Value of One Mill:
County Purposes & Community Services $113,283
School Purposes (Bonds) $ 115,728
School Purposes (School Operating) $ 75,510

2012 Residential State Credit (School Operating Levy) equates to —186.8 Mills

Total 2012 TAX LEVY (all taxable property excluding legal residences) = 382.0Mills
Total 2012 TAX LEVY (4% leoal residences only) = 195.2




2012 Tax Levy - Municipalities

MILLS

CITY OF NEWBERRY:

TOWN OF LITTLE MOUNTAIN:
Reserve 5.0) +1.1

TOWN OF POMARIA:
TOWN OF PROSPERITY:

TOWN OF WHITMIRE:

86.4

50.5

3.6

37.6

100.8

(Ordinary 85.3, Reserve 1.1) same

(Ordinary 41.3, Bonds 4.2

same
same

same




