

NEWBERRY COUNTY

2012 TAX LEVY

COUNTY	MILLS
General Fund GO Bonds Community Services Reserve Fund	128.6 7.3 6.3 0.0
TOTAL COUNTY	142.2
SCHOOLS	
General Fund GO Bonds	186.8 _53.0
TOTAL SCHOOLS	239.8
TOTAL 2012 TAX LEVY	382.0

2012 Anticipated Value of One Mill:

. . .

County Purposes & Community Services \$ 113,283 School Purposes (Bonds) \$ 115,728 School Purposes (School Operating) \$ 75,510

2012 Residential State Credit (School Operating Levy) equates to -186.8 Mills

<u>Total 2012 TAX LEVY (all taxable property excluding legal residences) = 382.0Mills</u> <u>Total 2012 TAX LEVY (4% legal residences only) = 195.2</u>

2012 Tax Levy - Municipalities

MILLS

CITY OF NEWBERRY:	86.4	(Ordinary 85.3, Reserve 1.1) same
TOWN OF LITTLE MOUNTAIN: Reserve 5.0) +1.1	50.5	(Ordinary 41.3, Bonds 4.2
TOWN OF POMARIA:	3.6	same
TOWN OF PROSPERITY:	37.6	same
TOWN OF WHITMIRE:	100.8	same